Felgende skal til licenskontrol
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320
6

7
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FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRII
FR U16
FR U16
FR U16
FR U16
FR U16
FR U16
FR U16

Gert Kjeldsen
Daniel Dam
Camilla Grewy
Christian Dalsgaard
Mark Rossen

Jonas Kjeer

Alex Kudahl Christensen
Dennis Hedegaard
Kristian Schack
Katrine Kvist
Mikkel Rasmussen
Jonas Bach

Rasmus Vorre

38072
40624
38724
40838
54285
60132
57586
41351
60211
54495
58993
31633
41484

Ikke betalt

Ikke betalt

Ikke betalt



